
Florida-Bahamas Synod www.fbsynod.com 
info@fbsynod.org | 813.876.7660 
3838 West Cypress Street • Tampa, FL 33607 

The following gifts will enable the Florida-Bahamas Synod to successfully 
reach the $400,000 goal for the United as One Covid-19 Special Appeal.

One time gifts as well as gifts over time are appreciated. It is hoped that all gifts will be received 
by December 31, 2020 in order to have the most immediate impact on our churches and leaders.

Yes, Bishop Suarez,
In gratitude to God and in thankfulness for our shared ministry across this synod, I/we intend to contribute the 
following gifts—personal, business and economic conditions permitting—in support of the United as One 
Covid-19 Special Appeal:

A total gift of $  to help us provide humanitarian aid, assist congregations, enhance 
technology, and care for our brothers and sisters in Christ.
This gift will be contributed      One-Time Gift     Weekly       Monthly   Other schedule: 

Name(s) 	

Address 	

Phone 	  Email 

Congregation   City  

Please return this intent card and send gifts to Florida-Bahamas Synod 
3838 W. Cypress St. Tampa, FL 33607 or make your gift online at www.fbsynod.com.

UNITED AS ONE FLORIDA-BAHAMAS SYNOD
COVID-19 SPECIAL APPEAL
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Misc Gifts

Synod Council 
Commitment

$100,000

$50,000

$25,000

$15,000

$10,000

$6,000

$3,000

$1,200

$600

$300

$13,500

-$100,000

$100,000*

$150,000

$175,000

$205,000

$265,000

$313,000

$349,000

$373,000

$382,000

$386,500

$400,000

$300,000

*100k already given from Synod Disaster Fund.

LOOK OVER THE CHART 
AND ASK YOURSELF 
THESE QUESTIONS:

“How does my giving level compare 
with other ways I use my money?”

“How adequately does my giving 
reflect my gratitude to God for all 
the blessings I have received?”

“Where would I be if I doubled 
my offering? And can I consider 
doing that?”

“How much more could I give 
if I really wanted to?”

NUMBER OF GIFTS VALUE OF GIFT RUNNING TOTAL

Synod Council committed $100K from The Synod Disaster Fund
NEW GOAL OF $300K TOTAL GIFTS NEEDED




