## UNITED AS ONE FLORIDA-BAHAMAS SYNOD COVID-19 SPECIAL APPEAL

The following gifts will enable the Florida-Bahamas Synod to successfully reach the \$400,000 goal for the United as One Covid-19 Special Appeal.

NUMBER OF GIFTS	VALUE OF GIFT	RUNNING TOTAL
1	\$100,000	\$100,000*
1	\$50,000	\$150,000
1	\$25,000	\$175,000
2	\$15,000	\$205,000
6	\$10,000	\$265,000
8	\$6,000	\$313,000
12	\$3,000	\$349,000
20	\$1,200	\$373,000
15	\$600	\$382,000
15	\$300	\$386,500
Misc Gifts	\$13,500	\$400,000
Synod Council Commitment	-\$100,000	\$300,000

## LOOK OVER THE CHART AND ASK YOURSELF THESE QUESTIONS:

"How does my giving level compare with other ways I use my money?"

"How adequately does my giving reflect my gratitude to God for all the blessings I have received?"

"Where would I be if I doubled my offering? And can I consider doing that?"

"How much more could I give if I really wanted to?"

Synod Council committed \$100K from The Synod Disaster Fund NEW GOAL OF \$300K TOTAL GIFTS NEEDED

One time gifts as well as gifts over time are appreciated. It is hoped that all gifts will be received by December 31, 2020 in order to have the most immediate impact on our churches and leaders.

## Yes, Bishop Suarez,

In gratitude to God and in thankfulness for our shared ministry across this synod, I/we intend to contribute the following gifts—personal, business and economic conditions permitting—in support of the *United as One Covid-19 Special Appeal:* 

A total gift of \$ to help us provid technology, and care for our brothers and sister This gift will be contributedOne-Time Gift _	rs in Christ.	
Name(s)		
Address		
Phone	_ Email	
Congregation		City

Please return this intent card and send gifts to Florida-Bahamas Synod 3838 W. Cypress St. Tampa, FL 33607 or make your gift online at **www.fbsynod.com**.



<sup>\*100</sup>k already given from Synod Disaster Fund.